4.25"
18"H X 16"W X 10"D
INTEGRA ENCLOSURE
5.5KV
15AMP
5.5KV
15AMP
5.5KV
15AMP
187mm
7.362"
41.3mm
1.626"
5.5 KV
15 AMP
BUSSMANN 5.5CAV15E
BUSSMANN
1A0835
CUSTOM HV
LUG 1" DEEP
QTY 6
QTY 6
QTY 3
CUSTOM
3 PHASE
INSULATOR /
STANDOFF
CUSTOM
BACKPLANE
WITH TWO
GROUND LUGS
4.25"
5.
5C
A
V
15
E
5.
5C
A
V
15
E
5.
5C
A
V
15
E
17" X 15"
CUSTOM
BACKPLANE
STFBB5KV15A
HUB - CUSTOMER INSTALLED
GROUND
GROUND
SPECIFICATIONS:
1. MAXIMUM VOLTAGE - 5,500VAC
2. MAXIMUM CURRENT - 15 AMP
3. WIRE SIZE - 8 AWG to 1/0 AWG
4. TORQUE - 80 INCH-LBS
5. ENCLOSURE  SIZE - 18"x16"x10"
6. GROUND LUGS - 14 - 1/0 AWG